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2024 Transactions

Tue Jun 4 9:03am CT

Week 1

Almighty Froggies

No transactions performed this week.

Bcheerful

Released Cedric Tillman CLE  WR Owner Mon Apr 1 12:27pm CT

Released Clyde Edwards-Helaire KC  RB Owner Mon Apr 1 12:27pm CT

Released Gardner Minshew II LV  QB Owner Mon Apr 1 12:27pm CT

Released Brandon Aubrey DAL  K Owner Mon Apr 1 12:27pm CT

Released Jaren Hall MIN  QB Owner Thu Mar 21 1:27pm CT

Released Denver Broncos DEN  D/ST Owner Thu Mar 21 1:27pm CT

Released Bailey Zappe NE  QB Owner Thu Mar 21 1:27pm CT

Off I/R Kirk Cousins ATL  QB Owner Thu Mar 14 4:10pm CT

Traded Drive Thru Tue Apr 16 8:21pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 12 Jerry Jeudy WR CLE

George Pickens WR PIT

Donneybrook2

No transactions performed this week.

Drive Thru

Released Jalin Hyatt NYG  WR Owner Sun Apr 14 12:57pm CT

Traded Bcheerful Tue Apr 16 8:21pm CT

Jerry Jeudy WR CLE Rnd 1, Pick 12

George Pickens WR PIT

Fire

Traded Fowl Play Mon May 6 6:52am CT

Rnd 2, Pick 4 Courtland Sutton WR DEN

Jake Ferguson TE DAL

Fowl Play

Off I/R J.K. Dobbins LAC  RB Owner Sun Mar 31 10:31am CT

Traded Maxx 2 Mon Jun 3 10:42pm CT

Jayden Reed WR GB Jahan Dotson WR WAS

Rnd 3, Pick 8

Traded Fire Mon May 6 6:52am CT

Courtland Sutton WR DEN Rnd 2, Pick 4

Jake Ferguson TE DAL

Traded Rhinoceros Monsters Sat Apr 20 10:53am CT

J.K. Dobbins RB LAC Chuba Hubbard RB CAR

Traded Maxx 2 Sun Mar 31 12:56am CT

Tee Higgins WR CIN Kyler Murray QB ARI

Tyjae Spears RB TEN Rnd 2, Pick 9

Traded Krusty Roads Wed Mar 27 8:19am CT
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Davante Adams WR LV Raheem Mostert RB MIA

Antonio Gibson RB NE Diontae Johnson WR CAR

Traded Krusty Roads Sun Mar 17 12:16pm CT

Javonte Williams RB DEN Evan Engram TE JAX

Rnd 3, Pick 6 Marquise Brown WR KC

Traded Rhinoceros Monsters Thu Mar 7 7:50pm CT

Chris Godwin WR TB Kyle Pitts TE ATL

George Kittle TE SF

Hurts, ET,Ford,BRJ,Olave

No transactions performed this week.

Krusty Roads

Released Jake Browning CIN  QB Owner Sat Mar 2 2:05pm CT

Traded Fowl Play Wed Mar 27 8:19am CT

Raheem Mostert RB MIA Davante Adams WR LV

Diontae Johnson WR CAR Antonio Gibson RB NE

Traded Fowl Play Sun Mar 17 12:16pm CT

Evan Engram TE JAX Javonte Williams RB DEN

Marquise Brown WR KC Rnd 3, Pick 6

LITTLE

No transactions performed this week.

Maxx 2

Released Miles Sanders CAR  RB Owner Tue Jun 4 12:56am CT

Traded Fowl Play Mon Jun 3 10:42pm CT

Jahan Dotson WR WAS Jayden Reed WR GB

Rnd 3, Pick 8

Traded Fowl Play Sun Mar 31 12:56am CT

Kyler Murray QB ARI Tee Higgins WR CIN

Rnd 2, Pick 9 Tyjae Spears RB TEN

Rhinoceros Monsters

Off I/R Justin Herbert LAC  QB Owner Tue Mar 19 10:19pm CT

Off I/R Mike Williams NYJ  WR Owner Tue Mar 19 10:19pm CT

Traded Fowl Play Sat Apr 20 10:53am CT

Chuba Hubbard RB CAR J.K. Dobbins RB LAC

Traded Fowl Play Thu Mar 7 7:50pm CT

Kyle Pitts TE ATL Chris Godwin WR TB

George Kittle TE SF

Slitha Dyn 4

Released Jeff Wilson MIA  RB Owner Wed Apr 17 4:44pm CT

Released Juwan Johnson NO  TE Owner Wed Apr 17 4:44pm CT
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Released Rondale Moore ATL  WR Owner Wed Apr 17 4:44pm CT

Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI  RB Owner Wed Apr 17 4:44pm CT

Released Greg Zuerlein NYJ  K Owner Mon Apr 8 8:24pm CT
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